Board Members' Expenses

1 October 2022 - 31 December 2022

Kathleen Mands (Chairperson)
Ron Neave (Vice Chair)

Kevin Braidwood

Denis Brown

lan Byers

Paul Crichton

Vicki Cutler

Alan Fraser

Darren Keddie

Teresa Robertson

Travel

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Overnight

Subsistence Allowance Total

68.32
63.82
0.00
0.00
63.82
63.82
0.00
63.82
0.00
0.00

323.60
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